


    2017 Latexo Tigers Baseball Schedule
Date			Opponent		Location		Time
	Scrimmages
	
	Saturday, Feb 18		Cross Roads		Tiger Field		11:00 

	Regular Season

	Monday, Feb 20		Groveton		Groveton		5:30

(Slocum Tournament)
Friday, Feb 26		Neches		Slocum		9:00 a.m.
Saturday, Feb. 25		Wells			Slocum		9:00 a.m.
(Doubleheader)		Cushing		Slocum		11:15 a.m.

(Chireno Tournament)
Thursday, Mar 1		TBD			Chireno		TBD
(Doubleheader)		TBD			Chireno		TBD
Friday, Mar 2		TBD			Chireno		TBD
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Tuesday, Mar 7*		Grapeland		Grapeland		6:00
Tuesday, Mar 14*		North Zulch		Tiger Field		4:00
Friday, Mar 17*		Lovelady		Lovelady		6:00	
Friday, Mar 24*         	Centerville		Tiger Field		4:00
Monday, Mar 27*		Slocum		Slocum		6:00
Friday, March 31*		Normangee		Tiger Field		4:00
Tuesday, April 4*		Grapeland		Tiger Field		4:00
Friday, April 7*		North Zulch		North Zulch		6:00
Tuesday, April 11*		Lovelady		Tiger Field		4:00
Saturday, April 15		ALUMNI GAME	Tiger Field		11:00
Tuesday, April 18*		Centerville		Centerville		6:00
Friday, April 21*		Slocum		Tiger Field		4:00
Tuesday, April 25*		Normangee		Normangee		6:00

Head Coach- Dillon McDugle		
Assistant Coaches: Cory Carden, Fletcher Larkin			
Athletic Director: Ray Stanfield
Principal: Kris Whisenant
Superintendent: Dr. Stacy Easterly		



